

---

## Pachet pt. Spital Jud. de Urg. M-Ciuc

I.D.: 46710921

---

Data publicarii	26.05.20	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.970,45 RON - 1.970,45 RON

---

Descriere: Faianta alba 20\*30 20 mp\*25.85=517.00 Surub lemn 6\*100 100 buc\*0.30=30.0 Surub lemn 6\*120 100 buc\*0.37=37.00 Vopsea ulei alb 20 kg\*31.96=639.20 Diluant 5 buc\*10.60=53.00 Adeziv faianta CM11 8 sac\*35.50=284.00 Profil coltar pt. gipscart. 30 buc\*6.00=180.00 Rigips Super 25 kg 3 sac\*76.75=230.25

---